
SR. NO. DATE OF BIRTH GENDER CATEGORY OBJECTION

1  PIYARA SINGH 8TH MALE SC OVER AGE

2 HARPREET SINGH  HAKAM SINGH 8TH  MALE SC OVER AGE

3 JAGMOHAN SINGH JIT SINGH 12TH MALE SC OVER AGE

4 KIRATPAL SINGH  JASWINDER SINGH 10TH MALE HANDICAPPED UNDER AGE

5 MANJIT SINGH BILLU 8TH MALE BC OVER AGE

6 PAWAN KUMAR  MANSHA RAM 8TH  MALE SC OVER AGE

7 SUDHIR KUMAR  RAM BHAROSE 10TH MALE SC OVER AGE

8 YASHPAL DHARMPAL 10TH MALE SC UNDER AGE

OBJECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR 04 POSTS OF PEONS
LAST DATE OF APPLICATION 24.02.2025

NAME 
SARV SHRI/MS.

FATHER NAME / 
HUSBAND NAME
SARV SHRI

QUALIFICA
TION

BALWINDER 
SINGH

16.12.1984
(40+)

10.11.1981
(43+)

20.03.1984
(40+)

26.09.2008
(16+)

12.10.1984
(40+)

12.12.1984
(40+)

15.09.1984
(40+)

13.03.2007
(17+)
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