## OBJECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR 04 POSTS OF PEONS LAST DATE OF APPLICATION 24.02.2025

SR. NO.	SARV SHRI/MS.	FATHER NAME / HUSBAND NAME SARV SHRI	DATE OF BIRTH	QUALIFICA TION	GENDER	CATEGORY	OBJECTION
1	BALWINDER SINGH	PIYARA SINGH	16.12.1984 (40+)	8TH	MALE	SC	OVER AGE
2	HARPREET SINGH	HAKAM SINGH	10.11.1981 (43+)	8TH	MALE	SC	OVER AGE
3	JAGMOHAN SINGH	JIT SINGH	20.03.1984 (40+)	12TH	MALE	SC	OVER AGE
4	KIRATPAL SINGH	JASWINDER SINGH	26.09.2008 (16+)	10TH	MALE	HANDICAPPED	UNDER AGE
5	MANJIT SINGH	BILLU	12.10.1984 (40+)	8TH	MALE	ВС	OVER AGE
6	PAWAN KUMAR	MANSHA RAM	12.12.1984 (40+)	8TH	MALE	SC	OVER AGE
7	SUDHIR KUMAR	RAM BHAROSE	15.09.1984 (40+)	10TH	MALE	SC	OVER AGE
8	YASHPAL	DHARMPAL	13.03.2007 (17+)	10TH	MALE	SC	UNDER AGE